chow: nament Resdts-lohnie bmgsd gyitational

Johniel mesInvitational
The Club at Old HawthorneColumbhia MO
Tournament Dates: 10/01 - 10/03, 2018

Par: 2 T2 T2 -
Y ardage: 6204 6204 6204 Both

-—_ [ Round: 3 |[ Total |
1 Missouri 289 853 -11
2 Fresno State 292 304 875 +11
3 Florida Gulf Coast 286 306 876 +12
4 FlIU 287 296 302 885 +21
5 Mercer University 290 286 313 889 +25
6 Wichita State Univ. 298 295 299 892 +28
7 NIU 306 292 298 896 +32
8 Missouri State Univ. 291 306 307 904 +40
9 lllinois State University 297 301 311 909 +45
T 10 Arkansas State Univ. 300 302 309 911 +47
T 10 Bradley University 307 297 307 911 +47
12 UMKC 306 298 310 914 +50
13 UA Little Rock 306 303 308 917 +53
T — | e
-1EmmaAIIen Missouri 211 -5
2 Laura Edmonds FGCU 70 74 212 -4
3 JessYuen Missouri 70 71 72 213 -3
4 Cayce Hendrickson Missouri 72 71 71 214 -2
5 GavrillaArya Wichita St 72 70 74 216 E
T 6 Cherise Otter Missouri 73 69 75 217 +1
T 6 JessicaHal Fresno St. 70 70 77 217 +1
T 6 Kristin Simonsen Fresno St. 76 - 74 217 +1
T 6 Mary Janiga Mercer U. 69 79 217 +1
T 6 VaentinaGilly FIU 70 73 74 217 +1
T 11 Brigitte Thibault Fresno St. 70 72 76 218 +2
T 11 Carol Andrade-Guzman FIU 68 72 78 218 +2
13 Rachel Johnson MSU 70 75 74 219 +3
T 14 Allison Bray MSU 74 72 74 220 +4
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T14
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T20
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T 26
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T 26
T 26
T32
T32
T32
T32
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37
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 38
T42
T42
T44
T44

46
T 47
T 47
T 47

Kelsy Holbert
Agueda Cortilla-Mas
Becca Black

Natalia Nassar

Paige Seiser

Carol Pyon

Kelly Anderson
Emelie Blennow
Laine Evans

Lauren Ingle
Madeline Marck-Sherk
Beth Ann Compton
Dominika Gradecka
Megan Medinger
Payton Schanen
Ther de Bochdanovits
Tilde Bocker
Amanda Kim

Brielle Ward

Hana Mirnik

Kels Stieler
Mackenzie Perez
Sofia Gomez Enriquez
Abby Cavaiani
Harriet Lynch

Julia Bower

Terese Romeo
Cynthia Diaz

Taylor Ledwein
Brooke Thompson
Michelle Ledermann
AhraKo

Aracell Jimenez Rios
Grayson Gladden
Karina Kukkonen
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FGCU
FIU

l1l. State
FGCU

l1l. State
Mercer U.
NIU
UALR
Wichita St
NIU
FGCU
Ark. St.
Fresno St
Bradley
Mercer U.
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Missouri
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Missouri
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7
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221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
221 +5
222 +6
222 +6
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
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DNF

Caitlin Sims
Gabriela Powel
Jaime Bellingham
Keagan Dunn
Kellie Gachaga

Caroline Klemp
ChiaraArya
Katie Williamson
Sydney Scraba

Tiffany Minji Kim
Frankie Saban
Madison Smith
Annika Chickering
Victoria Pavlik
Faith Belmear
AnaRengifo
Morgan Savage
Sarah Nacos

The Wakeford-Wesmann

Malena Austerd att

Sophia Sadaro

| sabella Samudio
Tatum King
Megan Lucas
Niamh Lendrum
Olivia Schmidt

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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l1l. State
FIU
UMKC
Missouri
UALR
UMKC
Wichita St
FGCU
UALR
Mercer U.
Bradley
Ark. St.
Wichita St
UMKC
MSU

FIU

l1l. State
Bradley
UALR
UALR
MSU

NIU

l1l. State
UMKC
MSU
Ark. St.

4
0
9

75
77
74
78
81
78
77
79
75
78
75
82
77
76
78
73
80
82
83
86
84
86
85
80

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

296.00 293.92 304.85 298.26
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82
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83
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232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
234 +18
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
237 +21
237 +21
238 +22
239 +23
239 +23
239 +23
243 +27
245 +29
248 +32
251 +35
251 +35
257 +41
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 75.64  74.85 7761 76.04
Rounds Below Par: 12 14 3 29
Rounds Even Par: 3 7 2 12
Rounds Above Par: 59 53 70 182
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